Bus

Bus Yahya Kemal-Dere Caddesi-Nobel ila¢ Fabrikasi Sisli -

Caglayan - Y.Kemal - Gultepe - 4.Levent

Direction
Anadolu Caddesi — Barbaros Bulvari

24 stops

Open route schedule

Anadolu Caddesi

Goksu Sitesi

Anadolu Caddesi

K.Hane Cendere Yolu

iski

iski

Tanridver Camii

Yesilce Caddesi

Filiz Camii

Galata Deresi Cd.

Zincirlidere

Minibls Duragi

Fabrikalar

Levent

Zincirlikuyu

Z.Kuyu-Metrobus 1

Zincirlikuyu Mbus3

Z.Kuyu-Metrobus 2

Balmumcu

Darphane

Ertugrul Sitesi

Go to website

Route schedule
Anadolu Caddesi — Barbaros Bulvari

Monday 06:20
Tuesday 06:20
Wednesday 06:20
Thursday 06:20
Friday 06:20
Saturday 06:20
Sunday 06:20
Route info
Direction: Anadolu Caddesi
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
e 4 L seyrantepe b Fatih Sulta
= Hamidiye 7 % Yegilce Konaklarig.. - Mehmet
,HuL Sultan Selim : o) Pﬁw =tie s
! Yenilgvent z5
T et
e Emniyet E\.rlelrl 2 g Akat _
; ) ) o Etiler
)?I . Kﬁglthane W rmantepe Levent
/ ,vr‘ \
’ J o
tepe Gaglayan 3‘0&
IR = ilbahs: ;
45 Garsel, i S Feere Nisbetiye
;‘?ﬁ \I _ 4 dz}ﬂugxg’a i ; s
\ i i e
= | Kaptanpasa d .
e’ Il & Sisli - ¥
I e ; Gayréttep Levazim Kurucesme
ametAkif, B 19 Mayis ) {
Ers'cSy g N ¢ 7 ;imum\c\u
51 o i % |
X il st Mesgrutiyet k@‘f o i\‘\r(akay
1gii=-Mahmut Sevket 3 @ aith,
i Pasa; Halaskargazi " ; Metidiys
SEs 2o Ergenekon .. & © “Abbasc i3t &y
Plyalepagai ayla el A

= g
B Hariahmst

@ Yahya Kemal-Dere Caddesi-Nobel ilag Fabrikasi — Sisli

Eskigehir | Harbiye
i

3 3 5l it:_'er
Besi kigso\oe n StreeltMa? co ntﬁ'e;’\%

BusMaps

- Cadglayan - Y.Kemal - Gilltepe - 4.Levent


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi-1221009543-1671975294
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi-1221009543-1671975294
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi-1221009543-1671975294

Yildiz Tek.Unv.

Barbaros Bulvari

Barbaros Bulvari



Direction
Barbaros Bulvari — Anadolu Caddesi

31 stops

Open route schedule

Barbaros Bulvari

Barbaros Bulvari

Minibls Duragi

Yildiz Tek.Unv.

Ertugrul Sitesi

Darphane

Balmumcu

Zincirlikuyu

Z Kuyu-Metrobis 2

Zincirlikuyu

Minibls Duragi

Levent

Levent

Minibis Duragi

Dereboyu Caddesi

Zincirlidere

Galata Deresi Cd.

Filiz Camii

Yesilce Caddesi

Okul Caddesi

Okul

Mithat Pasa Parki

Tanriéver Camii

iski

Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Route schedule
Barbaros Bulvari — Anadolu Caddesi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Barbaros Bulvari
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi-1221009543-1671975294

iski

K.Hane Cendere Yolu
Anadolu Caddesi
Anadolu Caddesi
Goksu Sitesi

Anadolu Caddesi

Yahya Kemal-Dere Caddesi-Nobel ilag Fabrikasi Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



